.J.

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE (FEMALE)

(BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/37400220

2/37400152

3/37400373

4/37400356

5/37400695

6/37400337

7/37400346

8/37400322

9/37400090

10/37400452

11/37400582

12/37400583

13/37400312

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

SARWAT HAYAT
MUHAMMAD HAYAT

TAYYBA RASOOL
SAID RASOOL

ABIDA PARVEEN
MOHAMMAD IQBAL

SHAZIA NAZIR
NAZIR AHMAD

SAIMA ARIF
ARIF ALI

NIMRA FATIMA
JAVAID IQBAL ANJUM

IQRA TARIQ
RANA TARIQ MAHMOOD

MUSSARAT SULTAN
MUHAMMAD SULTAN

ANDLEEB ASIM
MUHAMMAD ASIM ALI

SABA BASHIR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

SUNDAS NISAR
NISAR AHMAD

WAZZUHA AMINA
MUHAMMAD ANWER

AMRINA SHAHZADI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

DOMICILE

HAFIZABAD

CHAKWAL

BHAKKAR

BAHAWALPUR

SHEIKHUPURA

OKARA

NAROWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

VEHARI

FAISALABAD



15 posts of Lecturer Library Science (Female) (BS-17)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
14/37400106 MUZZAIN FAROOQ GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
15/37400793 NADIA BUTT LAHORE
TAJ DIN BUTT

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 29-03-2021
CASE NO. 16-RB-2020



