

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE (FEMALE)</u>
(BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/37400220	SARWAT HAYAT MUHAMMAD HAYAT	HAFIZABAD
2/37400152	TAYYBA RASOOL SAID RASOOL	CHAKWAL
3/37400373	ABIDA PARVEEN MOHAMMAD IQBAL	BHAKKAR
4/37400356	SHAZIA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR
5/37400695	SAIMA ARIF ARIF ALI	SHEIKHUPURA
6/37400337	NIMRA FATIMA JAVAID IQBAL ANJUM	OKARA
7/37400346	IQRA TARIQ RANA TARIQ MAHMOOD	NAROWAL
8/37400322	MUSSARAT SULTAN MUHAMMAD SULTAN	LAHORE
9/37400090	ANDLEEB ASIM MUHAMMAD ASIM ALI	LAHORE
10/37400452	SABA BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR	GUJRANWALA
11/37400582	SUNDAS NISAR NISAR AHMAD	SARGODHA
12/37400583	WAZZUHA AMINA MUHAMMAD ANWER	VEHARI
13/37400312	AMRINA SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD ASLAM	FAISALABAD

15 posts of Lecturer Library Science (Female) (BS-17) in the Punjab Higher Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/37400106	MUZZAIN FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	GUJRANWALA
15/37400793	NADIA BUTT TAJ DIN BUTT	LAHORE

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 29-03-2021 CASE NO. 16-RB-2020